This product is RoHS compliant.
5.0±0.2
7.0±0.2
7.0±0.2
7.0±0.2
1.0±0.1
3.2±0.2
5.0±0.2

Frequency C
ontrol
TXC
1123
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
TXC
Part No.
Freq.
(MHz)
Price Each Price Per
Reel of
1000 ea.1 10 100
2.5 Volts
717-7C-20.000MCB-T 7C-20.000MCB-T 20.000 2.40 2.00 1.60 1.12
717-7C-25.000MCB-T 7C-25.000MCB-T 25.000 2.40 2.00 1.60 1.12
717-7C-40.000MCB-T 7C-40.000MCB-T 40.000 2.40 2.00 1.60 1.12
3.3 Volts
717-7C-16.000MBA-T 717-7C-16.000MBA-T 16.000 3.33 2.85 1.90 1.33
717-7C-16.000MBB-T 717-7C-16.000MBB-T 16.000 3.00 2.60 1.80 1.12
717-7C-20.000MBA-T 717-7C-20.000MBA-T 20.000 3.33 2.85 1.90 1.33
717-7C-20.000MBB-T 717-7C-20.000MBB-T 20.000 3.00 2.60 1.80 1.12
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
TXC
Part No.
Freq.
(MHz)
Price Each Price Per
Reel of
1000 ea.1 10 100
2.5 Volts
717-7W-1.544MBA-T 7W-1.544MBA-T 1.5440 2.98 2.55 1.70 1.19
717-7W-1.544MBB-T 7W-1.544MBB-T 1.5440 2.63 2.27 1.57 .98
717-7W-1.8432MBA-T 7W-1.8432MBA-T 1.8432 2.98 2.55 1.70 1.19
717-7W-1.8432MBB-T 7W-1.8432MBB-T 1.8432 2.63 2.27 1.57 .98
717-7W-3.6864MBA-T 7W-3.6864MBA-T 3.6864 2.98 2.55 1.70 1.19
717-7W-3.6864MBB-T 7W-3.6864MBB-T 3.6864 2.63 2.27 1.57 .98
717-7W-4.000MBA-T 7W-4.000MBA-T 4.0000 2.98 2.55 1.70 1.19
717-7W-4.000MBB-T 7W-4.000MBB-T 4.0000 2.63 2.27 1.57 .98
717-7W-7.3728MBA-T 7W-7.3728MBA-T 7.3728 2.98 2.55 1.70 1.19
717-7W-7.3728MBB-T 7W-7.3728MBB-T 7.3728 2.63 2.27 1.57 .98
717-7W-8.000MBA-T 7W-8.000MBA-T 8.0000 2.98 2.55 1.70 1.19
717-7W-8.000MBB-T 7W-8.000MBB-T 8.0000 2.63 2.27 1.57 .98
717-7W-10.000MBA-T 7W-10.000MBA-T 10.0000 2.98 2.55 1.70 1.19
717-7W-10.000MBB-T 7W-10.000MBB-T 10.0000 2.63 2.27 1.57 .98
717-7W-12.000MBA-T 7W-12.000MBA-T 12.0000 2.98 2.55 1.70 1.19
717-7W-12.000MBB-T 7W-12.000MBB-T 12.0000 2.63 2.27 1.57 .98
717-7W-12.288MBA-T 7W-12.288MBA-T 12.2880 2.98 2.55 1.70 1.19
717-7W-12.288MBB-T 7W-12.288MBB-T 12.2880 2.63 2.27 1.57 .98
717-7W-14.7456MBA-T 7W-14.7456MBA-T 14.7456 2.98 2.55 1.70 1.19
717-7W-14.7456MBB-T 7W-14.7456MBB-T 14.7456 2.63 2.27 1.57 .98
717-7W-16.000MBA-T 7W-16.000MBA-T 16.0000 2.98 2.55 1.70 1.19
717-7W-16.000MBB-T 7W-16.000MBB-T 16.0000 2.63 2.27 1.57 .98
717-7W-18.432MBA-T 7W-18.432MBA-T 18.4320 2.98 2.55 1.70 1.19
717-7W-18.432MBB-T 7W-18.432MBB-T 18.4320 2.63 2.27 1.57 .98
717-7W-20.000MBA-T 7W-20.000MBA-T 20.0000 2.98 2.55 1.70 1.19
717-7W-20.000MBB-T 7W-20.000MBB-T 20.0000 2.63 2.27 1.57 .98
717-7W-24.000MBA-T 7W-24.000MBA-T 24.0000 2.98 2.55 1.70 1.19
717-7W-24.000MBB-T 7W-24.000MBB-T 24.0000 2.63 2.27 1.57 .98
717-7W-24.576MBA-T 7W-24.576MBA-T 24.5760 2.98 2.55 1.70 1.19
717-7W-24.576MBB-T 7W-24.576MBB-T 24.5760 2.63 2.27 1.57 .98
717-7W-25.000MBA-T 7W-25.000MBA-T 25.0000 2.98 2.55 1.70 1.19
717-7W-25.000MBB-T 7W-25.000MBB-T 25.0000 2.63 2.27 1.57 .98
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
TXC
Part No.
Freq.
(MHz)
Price Each Price Per
Reel of
1000 ea.1 10 100
3.3 Volts
717-7X-25.000MBA-T 7X-25.000MBA-T 25.000 3.85 3.30 2.20 1.54
717-7X-25.000MBB-T 7X-25.000MBB-T 25.000 3.56 3.08 2.13 1.42
717-7X-26.000MBA-T 7X-26.000MBA-T 26.000 3.85 3.30 2.20 1.54
717-7X-26.000MBB-T 7X-26.000MBB-T 26.000 3.56 3.08 2.13 1.42
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
TXC
Part No.
Freq.
(MHz)
Price Each Price Per
Reel of
1000 ea.1 10 100
3.3 Volts
717-7W-27.000MBA-T 7W-27.000MBA-T 27.0000 2.98 2.55 1.70 1.19
717-7W-27.000MBB-T 7W-27.000MBB-T 27.0000 2.63 2.27 1.57 .98
717-7W-30.000MBA-T 7W-30.000MBA-T 30.0000 2.98 2.55 1.70 1.19
717-7W-30.000MBB-T 7W-30.000MBB-T 30.0000 2.63 2.27 1.57 .98
717-7W-32.000MBA-T 7W-32.000MBA-T 32.0000 2.98 2.55 1.70 1.19
717-7W-32.000MBB-T 7W-32.000MBB-T 32.0000 2.63 2.27 1.57 .98
717-7W-40.000MBA-T 7W-40.000MBA-T 40.0000 2.98 2.55 1.70 1.19
717-7W-40.000MBB-T 7W-40.000MBB-T 40.0000 2.63 2.27 1.57 .98
717-7W-48.000MBA-T 7W-48.000MBA-T 48.0000 2.98 2.55 1.70 1.19
717-7W-48.000MBB-T 7W-48.000MBB-T 48.0000 2.63 2.27 1.57 .98
717-7W-49.152MBA-T 7W-49.152MBA-T 49.1520 2.98 2.55 1.70 1.19
717-7W-49.152MBB-T 7W-49.152MBB-T 49.1520 2.63 2.27 1.57 .98
717-7W-50.000MBA-T 7W-50.000MBA-T 50.0000 2.98 2.55 1.70 1.19
717-7W-50.000MBB-T 7W-50.000MBB-T 50.0000 2.63 2.27 1.57 .98
717-7W-66.6666MBB-T 7W-66.6666MBB-T 66.6666 2.80 2.40 1.60 1.12
717-7W-75.000MBB-T 7W-75.000MBB-T 75.0000 2.80 2.40 1.60 1.12
717-7W-80.000MBB-T 7W-80.000MBB-T 80.0000 2.80 2.40 1.60 1.12
717-7W-100.000MBB-T 7W-100.000MBB-T 100.0000 4.69 4.06 2.81 1.75
717-7W-125.000MBB-T 7W-125.000MBB-T 125.0000 5.63 4.87 3.37 2.10
5 Volts
717-7W-3.6864MAB-T 7W-3.6864MAB-T 3.6864 1.80 1.50 1.20 .84
717-7W-4.000MAB-T 7W-4.000MAB-T 4.0000 1.80 1.50 1.20 .84
717-7W-8.000MAB-T 7W-8.000MAB-T 8.0000 1.80 1.50 1.20 .84
717-7W-10.000MAB-T 7W-10.000MAB-T 10.0000 1.80 1.50 1.20 .84
717-7W-20.000MAB-T 7W-20.000MAB-T 20.0000 1.80 1.50 1.20 .84
717-7W-24.000MAB-T 7W-24.000MAB-T 24.0000 1.80 1.50 1.20 .84
717-7W-25.000MAB-T 7W-25.000MAB-T 25.0000 1.80 1.50 1.20 .84
717-7W-27.000MAB-T 7W-27.000MAB-T 27.0000 1.80 1.50 1.20 .84
717-7W-30.000MAB-T 7W-30.000MAB-T 30.0000 1.80 1.50 1.20 .84
717-7W-40.000MAB-T 7W-40.000MAB-T 40.0000 1.80 1.50 1.20 .84
717-7W-48.000MAB-T 7W-48.000MAB-T 48.0000 1.80 1.50 1.20 .84
717-7W-50.000MAB-T 7W-50.000MAB-T 50.0000 1.80 1.50 1.20 .84
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
TXC
Part No.
Freq.
(MHz)
Price Each Price Per
Reel of
1000 ea.1 10 100
3.3 Volts
717-7C-24.000MBA-T 7C-24.000MBA-T 24.000 3.33 2.85 1.90 1.33
717-7C-24.000MBB-T 7C-24.000MBB-T 24.000 3.00 2.60 1.80 1.12
717-7C-25.000MBA-T 7C-25.000MBA-T 25.000 3.33 2.85 1.90 1.33
717-7C-25.000MBB-T 7C-25.000MBB-T 25.000 3.00 2.60 1.80 1.12
717-7C-40.000MBA-T 7C-40.000MBA-T 40.000 3.33 2.85 1.90 1.33
717-7C-40.000MBB-T 7C-40.000MBB-T 40.000 3.00 2.60 1.80 1.12
717-7C-50.000MBA-T 7C-50.000MBA-T 50.000 3.33 2.85 1.90 1.33
717-7C-50.000MBB-T 7C-50.000MBB-T 50.000 3.00 2.60 1.80 1.12
TXC SMD CMOS CXO Oscillators
7C SERIES 5 X 3.2MM
7W SERIES 7 X 5MM
7W SERIES 7 X 5MM